
Undergraduate Curriculum Committee

UCC Meeting
Agenda Items Due for 
UCC Meeting

Report Due to Faculty 
Senate Faculty Senate Meeting

Friday, September 2 Friday, August 19 Monday, September 12 Monday, October 17
Friday, October 7 Friday, September 23 Monday, October 17 Monday, November 14
Friday, November 4 Friday, October 21 Monday, November 14 Monday, December 12
Friday, December 2 Friday, November 18 Monday, December 12 Monday, January 23

UCC Meeting 
No January Meeting 
Friday, February 3 
Friday, March 3

Agenda Items Due for 
UCC Meeting

       -----
Friday, January 20 
Friday, February 17

Report Due to Faculty 
Senate
Monday, January 16 
Monday, February 13 
Monday, March 13

Faculty Senate Meeting 
Monday, February 13 
Monday, March 20 
Monday, April 10

Friday, April 7 Friday, March 24 Monday, April 17 Monday, May 8
Friday, May 5 Friday, April 21 Monday, May 15 Monday, June 12

UCC Meeting
Agenda Items Due for 

Friday, June 2 
Friday, July 7

UCC Meeting 
Friday, May 19 
Friday, June 23

Report Due to Faculty 
Senate
Monday, June 12 
Monday, July 17

Faculty Senate Meeting 
Monday, July 10
Monday, August 14

No August Meeting Monday, August 18 Monday, September 11

Meeting Locations:
All 2022 face-to-face meetings in the fall (September, October, November, December) will be held via Zoom.

979.845.4016
jensearles@tamu.edu

Agenda items are due by noon on the days noted.

Contact Information:

Academic Effectiveness & Planning - Office of the Provost 
Jack K.Williams Administration Building, Suite 312 
1248 TAMU

2022-2023 Schedule of Meetings
Meetings will be held at 1:30 p.m.

FALL 2022

SPRING 2023

SUMMER 2023

AEP
07.06.2022

 -----
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